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19 STG

17.1/25.0

ELTERN

34.50 m²

FLUR

9.10 m²

BAD

10.80 m²

ZIMMER 2

16.90 m²

OG

OG gesamt

WE 5

Flur
          
Bad 

Eltern

Zimmer 2

       9.10 m²

     10.80 m²

     34.50 m²

     16.90 m²

    

71.30 m²

Wohnfläche       71.30 m²                                              1.75


